KOMAX HOLDING AG

KOMAX HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0010702154

Overview

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
120.60 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.67% (0.80)

CH0010702154
KOMN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
655 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

120.60 CHF (1,978)

121.00 CHF (22)
120.00 CHF
122.00 CHF
120.00 CHF
119.80 CHF

120.731763 CHF

17,382
2,098,559.50
276

6

15

1070215

300.00

250.00

200.00

150.00

i

Sy

W "h'” !

AT %\
"

4

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0010702154&ID_NOTATION=36205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0010702154&ID_NOTATION=36205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a990303640420b13b27e3c85932c4ffc49d26530be0259d685875942c12b42d&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a6c4e42c3227afd89&time=1726395258&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd518781cd8ff89a5fadd71bf26e410960c4659250749c103c26f52b32895d37&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e254d603051e61703&time=1726395258&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=633b0436f1b1a2839f0bbe9f982cff7cd8416217f79a3c0b059c6f8129175a1c&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=949ba7c648ebeb15f&time=1726395258&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8adb72e65412fe658ade8de5320203d9ee1b966a61a14077a53e825935cdc5e2&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b61329fd243a5d2e9&time=1726395258&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1afa90a8030ed2187c7bcb4317fa4b7d7e956606f6773ff043dd653c05c7e6c&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0520b9b8b8bb7ea07&time=1726395258&tool=RSC

KOMAX HOLDING AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
120.60 CHF

Difference (] 0.67% (0.80)

General attributes

ISIN CHO0010702154
Symbol KOMN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 655 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 120.60 CHF (1,978)
Ask (Ask size) 121.00 CHF (22)
Open 120.00 CHF
High 122.00 CHF
Low 120.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 119.80 CHF
VWAP 120.731763 CHF
Volume (pcs) 17,382
Trading volume 2,098,559.50
Number of trades 276
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -28.89% -43.11% -55.07%
Perf (abs.) -49.00 -91.40 -147.80
Beta - - -

Volatility 24.87 26.07 31.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KOMAX HOLDING AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 193.40 EUR
28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 17:31 120.60 CHF
13

London Stock 2024/05/ 10:46 163.20 CHF

Exchange 07

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 192.00 EUR

28
FINRA other OTC

2024/05/ 15:56 191.27 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

2.10

0.06

0.00

0.00

120.40 CHF (20,479
128.10 CHF (13,560
142.09 CHF (11,926
165.86 CHF (11,450
201.00 CHF (2024/01/03
118.20 CHF (2024/09/11
215.00 CHF (2023/09/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
118.20 CHF (2024/09/11)

Number of
trades
7

276
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90068328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108602282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42817061

KOMAX HOLDING AG

Issues 30
Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 195.60 EUR 0.00 14
28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42817061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14811182

KOMAX HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

komax

Contact Details
KOMAX HOLDING AG

Industriestrasse 6 - 6036 Dierikon
Telefon: +41-41-455-04-55

Fax: +41-41-450-15-79

E-mail: info.din@komaxgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Matijas Meyer

Christian
Mader

Jirgen
Hohnhaus

Marc
Schirmann

Oliver
Blauenstein

Tobias Rolz

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas
Haberli

Jurg Werner
Mariel Hoch

Roland Yves
Siegwart

Annette
Heimlicher

David Dean

Beat Kalin

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info.din@komaxgroup.com
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